CALL 610-275-4453       |       DUFFCO.COM       |       INFO@DUFFCO.COM
160 Cooper Road • Building #2, Suite A • West Berlin, NJ 08091-9243, USA • p: 856.626.1550 • f: 856.626.1551 • info@ariesfilterworks.com • ariesfilterworks.com
A Division of ResinTech • Innovations in Ion Exchange
LABORATORY • COMMERCIAL • RESIDENTIAL
AF SERIES
CATALYTIC CARBON
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•  USE OF CENTAUR CALGON™

Calgon Centaur™
Catalytic Carbon
ORDERING GUIDE
AF-10-1053  2.5” x 10” .75 1.0 2,000
AF-20-1053  2.5” x 20” 1.0 2.0 3,500
AF-10-1042-BB 4.5” x 10” 2.0 4.0 4,375
AF-20-1042-BB 4.5” x 20” 3.0 5.0 8,750
CAPACITY*
(GALLONS)
MEDIAPART NUMBER STANDARD HOUSING
DIAMETER X LENGTH
OPERATING
MAXIMUM
FLOW RATE (GPM)
* Stated capacity for chloramine removal
TECHNICAL DATA
10” SLIM 20” SLIM 10” SUPER BLUE 20” SUPER BLUE
Diameter (in.) 3.0” 2.9” 4.6” 4.6”
Length (in.) 9.9” 20.0” 10.0” 20.0”
Temperature (˚F.)
  Min. 40˚ 40˚ 40˚ 40˚
  Max 100˚ 100˚ 100˚ 100˚
Pressure (psi)
  Min. 20  20  20  20
  Max. 125 125 125 125
Micron Rating (µ) 25 25 25 25
Materials of Construction
 1. Gasket TPE TPE TPE TPE
 2. End Caps PP ABS ABS ABS
 3. Pads PE PE PE PE
 4. Body / Tube PP ABS ABS ABS
 5. Media*
 PP  Polypropylene
 ABS Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene
 PE  Polyester
 TPE Thermoplastic Elastomer
Calgon Centaur™ Carbon
1
2
3
4 5
2
3
AF SERIES - CATALYTIC CARBON
MEDIA
As a division of ResinTech, Inc.®, Aries FilterWorks is the only integrated water filtration media and
cartridge manufacturer providing a premium product at the most competitive cost. Aries builds
technology and knowledge of ion exchange and specialty adsorbents into each cartridge. Strict
quality control over all aspects of cartridge production allows complete traceability of every filter.
Notes: Ordering information subject to change without notice. Please verify all specifications prior to ordering.
To place an order call (856) 626-1550 or e-mail ariescs@ariesfilterworks.com
IMPORTANT NOTICE TO USER:
The following is made in lieu of all other warranties expressed or implied.  Manufacturer’s and Seller’s only obligation shall be to issue credit against the purchase or replacement of the equipment proved to be defective in material or workmanship. Neither Manufacturer nor Seller
shall be liable for any injury, loss or damage, direct or indirect, special or consequential, arising out of the use of, misuse, or the inability to use such product. The information contained herein is based on technical data and tests which we believe to be reliable and is intended for
use by persons having technical skill at their discretion and risk. Since conditions of use are outside ResinTech’s control, we can assume no liability whatsoever for results obtained or damages incurred through the application of the data presented. This information is not intended
as a license to operate under, or a recommendation to infringe upon, any patent of ResinTech’s or others covering any material or use. The foregoing may not be altered except by written agreement signed by officers of the manufacturer.
DS-AFCatalytic-rev1.4
CALGON CENTAUR™ DELTA P
D
el
ta
 P
 (p
si
)
-5
25
15
35
45
Flow (gpm)
10 2 3 4 5
10” Slim Line
20” Slim Line
10” Super Blue
20” Super Blue
5
Calgon Centaur™
Catalytic Carbon
ORDERING GUIDE
AF-10-1053  2.5” x 10” .75 1.0 2,000
AF-20-1053  2.5” x 20” 1.0 2.0 3,500
AF-10-1042-BB 4.5” x 10” 2.0 4.0 4,375
AF-20-1042-BB 4.5” x 20” 3.0 5.0 8,750
CAPACITY*
(GALLONS)
MEDIAPART NUMBER STANDARD HOUSING
DIAMETER X LENGTH
OPERATING
MAXIMUM
FLOW RATE (GPM)
* Stated capacity for chloramine removal
TECHNICAL DATA
10” SLIM 20” SLIM 10” SUPER BLUE 20” SUPER BLUE
Diameter (in.) 3.0” 2.9” 4.6” 4.6”
Length (in.) 9.9” 20.0” 10.0” 20.0”
Temperature (˚F.)
  Min. 40˚ 40˚ 40˚ 40˚
  Max 100˚ 100˚ 100˚ 100˚
Pressure (psi)
  Min. 20  20  20  20
  Max. 125 125 125 125
Micron Rating (µ) 25 25 25 25
Materials of Construction
 1. Gasket TPE TPE TPE TPE
 2. End Caps PP ABS ABS ABS
 3. Pads PE PE PE PE
 4. Body / Tube PP ABS ABS ABS
 5. Media*
 PP  Polypropylene
 ABS Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene
 PE  Polyester
 TPE Thermoplastic Elastomer
Calgon Centaur™ Carbon
1
2
3
4 5
2
3